
MADHYA PRADESH STATE ATHLETICS ACADEMY OF EXCELLENCE 

Boarding (Wrestling) 

S.No. Player's Name Gender  District  State Email 
1 Rekha Jat Female Bhopal MP rekhajat937@gmail.com 

2 Anushka Shivhare Female Sehore MP anushkashivhare6@gmail.com 

3 Pratha Giri Female Indore MP hpuri2663@gmail.com 

4 Mahi Kaushal Female Indore MP mahikaushal791@gmail.com 

5 Nandani Verma Female Khandwa MP mahendrverma.mv@gmail.com 

6 Nisha Mali Female Ujjain MP rohitmali1580@gmail.com 

7 Yashasvi  Bhati Female Ujjain MP lalitabhati500@gmail.com 

8 Gungun Vashkart Female Katni MP gungunv.r@gmail.com 

9 Harshita Prajapati Female Sagar MP No 

10 Priya Sarathe Female Hoshngabad MP sarathepriya8@gmail.com 

11 Udit Patel Male Khandwa MP pateludit078@gmail.com 

12 Aakash Yadav Male Gwalior MP akashyadav48584@gmail.com 

13 Raju Borasi Male Indore MP rajuborasi103@gmail.com 

14 Sourabh Parmar Male Sehore MP sourabhwres@gmail.com 

15 Hariom Puri Male Indore MP hpuri2663@gmail.com 

16 Ranu Yadav Male Bhind MP pahalvanyadav@gmail.com 

17 Ramanuj Tomar  Male  Morena MP singhramanuj674@gmail.com 

18 lakhan Mali  Male  Guna MP Sainilakhan974@gmail.com 

19 Nishit Jaiswal Male Ujjain MP jaiswalnaincy78@gmail.com 

20 Kanha Gurajar  Male Morena MP kanhagurjar11111@gmail.com 

21 Shivam Kaurav Male Gwalior MP shivamkaurav76@gmail.com 

22 Abhishek Singh Yadav  Male  Sagar MP ay8120305@gmail.com 

23 Neeraj Yadav Male Indore MP sy0396878@gmail.com 

24 Mrityunajay Tiwari  Male  Indore MP mrityujayt42@gmail.com 

25 Ajay Pratap Singh Rajput Male  Datia  MP ajaypratapsingh@gmail.com 

26 Arman Shakh Male  Dewas MP azizshaikh0412@gmail.com 

27 Piyush Agrawal Male    MP No 

28 Moksh Chaturvedi Male  Ratlam MP chaturvedimokash679@gmail.com 
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29 Gagan  Male  gwaltoli MP No 

30 Somay Jaiswal Male  Ujjain MP surendratilak448@gmail.com 

31 Tushal Vanshkar Male  Katni MP tushalvanshkar@gmail.com 

32 Aryan Yadav Male  Sagar MP aryankumaryadav8085@gmail.com 

33 Chetan Yadav Male Ujjain MP nikitaydv85@gmail.com 
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